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CITACUST1
CITACUST1
BARCSMT
BARCDK
BARCDK
BARCDKA
BARCSMT
BYX

CFPN
CITACUST1
CITACUST1
CSCUSTOM1
CUTTONE
DIRECTBATS
DIRECTIEX
DIRECTNASD
EDGA
EDGXALIQ
ETMM
ETMM
MAXM
MAXMNH
NQBX
PDQREB
SIGMAX
SIGMAX
SONARDKPAS
SPDRDARK
TAKE
XDAGMS
XMID
XPOST
BARCDK
BARCDKA
BARCSMT
BYX

CFPN
CITACUST1
CITACUST1
CSCUSTOM1
CUTTONE
DIRECTNASD
EDGA

PriceType Count

LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
PEG
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
PEG
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT

1938
168
312
479
351

3414
23
12
35
79

144
178
68

634

21
281

10
152
903

1898

86

10

95
224
166

68

77

915

14
10
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EDGXALIQ
ETMM
ETMM
MAXM
NQBX
PDQREB
SONARDKPAS
TAKE
XDAGMS
XPOST
BARCDK
BARCDK
BARCDKA
BARCSMT
BYX

CFPN
CITACUST1
CITACUST1
CSCUSTOM1
DIRECTBATS
DIRECTNASD
EDGA
EDGXALIQ
ETMM
MAXM
MAXMNH
PDQREB
SONARDKPAS
SPDRDARK
TAKE
XDAGMS
XMID
XPOST
BARCSMT
CITACUST1
ETMM
MAXMNH
CITACUST1
ETMM

LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
PEG
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT

204

27

429
807
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